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Anlage
Am Sportplatz , 04575 Neukieritzsch

Sportwart/in
Patzig, Mirko
T 0160-4078824 mirkopatzig@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Meif3ner, Nicole
T 01607587317 npatzig@web.de
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Damen 4er (4er) | Bezirksklasse Aktive

MF: Nicole Meil3ner

m 01607587317; npatzig@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Meil3ner, Nicole
Schiedsrichter
2 Bieler, Annett
Schiedsrichter
Patzig, Julia
Kahnt, Tanja
Behl, Manuela
Patzig, Helena
Bischoff, Diana
Siebert, Christiane
Kunath, Kacey

© 00N O O bW

10 Bretschneider, Lucia
11 Krautmacher, Maren

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
28101184

27500674

20250850
29454451
28050602
20652126
27101331
28352319
20962545
20962546
20964326

LK
LK14,3

LK14,8

LK16,3
LK18,0
LK19,8
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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